
 
 

Shipping and Receiving Pricing  
 

Package Size Receiving Fee Shipping Fee Storage Fee* 
Envelope 
 

$3.00 $2.00 $2.00 

1 - 25# 
 

$7.00 $5.00 $5.00 

26 - 50# 
 

$15.00 $10.00 $10.00 

51# and over 
 

$25.00 & Up $15.00 &  Up $15.00 &  Up 

Golf Clubs / Display Cases 
 

$35.00 $20.00 $20.00 

Pallets ½ under 36” 
 

$100.00 $75.00 $75.00 

Pallets Full 
 

$150.00 $100.00 $100.00 

Crates Under 150# 
 

$100.00 $75.00 $75.00 

Crates Over 150# 
 

$150.00 $100.00 $100.00 

 
* Storage for all Group Packages is Complimentary for up to 72 Hours. 

Storage Charges Apply Following the 72 Hours 
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